10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29
30

Reg No
24GC144628
24GC141581

24GC250663
24GC257760

24GC228559

24GC161583
24GC274623

24GC285221
24GC203060

24GC247286
24GC144118
24GC262412

24GC252537
24GC164485

24GC283159
24GC251901

24GC263614
24GC166319
24GC278133
24GC257483
24GC272087

24GC211865
24GC187473

24GC207978
24GC180871
24GC208017

24GC248706
24GC135637

24GC187621
24GC189500

Name

AVNI TOMAR

PREETI

SUHANA
DANISH

TANISHA
KAPOOR

SALONI
ARPIT

abuzar

SIDDHARTHA
GAUTAM

SATYAM
KUMAR

TAZKIYA

MOHAMMED
NOSHAD

RISHAB
KHUSHI

MUKUL

KANCHAN
SINGH

PALAK VERMA
ANSH RANA

AJAY GAHLOT
ALISHA DAVID
Manvi sharma

KASHISH

KUNAL
SHARMA

AMAAN ALI
lIma
KAVYA KUMAR

AYASHA

SAUMYA
GULATI

AAFIYA AL
PRIYAL PAL

Class:-B.Sc., Stream:-ZBC

Date of
Birth

10/4/2005

2/8/2006

3/8/2007
9/23/2005

3/10/2006

4/5/2007
11/19/2005

1/14/2005
7/24/1999

1/1/2004

8/22/2005

3/9/2003

8/28/2006
7/28/2006

2/4/2007

7/26/2003

11/27/2005
3/7/2007
9/3/2004
11/8/2005
1/20/2003

9/1/2007
2/5/2005

11/29/2006
12/9/2005
3/31/2008

3/1/2004
6/9/2006

3/20/2006
7/16/2006

Father Name Category

NIRAJ PAL
SINGH

LAKSHMAN
SAHA

SHAFEEK

NASEEM
AHMAD

KISHORE
KAPOOR

RAJVEER

HARPAL
SINGH

saleem

SUBHASH
CHAND

NEERAJ

MUHAMMAD
SAJID

CHAMAN
ISLAM

PAPPU

MILIND
GAUTAM

RAVINDRA
KUMAR

DEVENDER
SINGH

RAJESH

RAJEEV RANA
ONKAR SINGH

JOY DAVID

Mr. Manoj
Sharma

NARESH SOM

SANJEEV
SHARMA

MAZHAR ALI
Sajid Khan

VISHNU
CHAND

GULFAM

SATISH
GULATI

ASIF ALI

DEVENDRA
PAL

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved
0.B.C.

Unreserved

S.C.
S.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved
S.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
S.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

Gender

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Merit Merit
Index
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098

Open
Closed

Closed
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Closed

Open
Open

Closed
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Closed

Closed
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open



33
34

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Reg No
24GC245298
24GC272251

24GC231631
24GC276859

24GC278280

24GC185694
24GC278488

24GC169931
24GC136788
24GC250415
24GC273429
24GC216265
24GC261715
24GC214532

Name

abhinav singh

MOHD ZAID
SHAH

NISHANT
LUCKY

ASHU

Saniya Qureshi

NAUSHAD
KHAN

KASHISH
ARTI
SAHBAN
Mohd adnan
SAMEER
SAIM
KHUSHI

Date of
Birth

7/3/2005

9/19/2005

3/12/2005
1/1/2006

12/11/2005

1/22/2004
1/7/2002

8/23/2006
12/20/2008
1/1/2005
1/1/2005
1/1/2006
5/10/2007
1/1/2006

Father Name

christo[her
singh

SHAH AALAM

SURESH

VINOD
KUMAR

CHANDRA
PAL

Chand Qureshi

Murshaid
Choudhary

VIKASH SAINI
OKESH
SABIR
Mainuddin
SIRAJ

SABI ALAM

JAGBEER
SINGH

Category

Unreserved

0.B.C.

S.C.
0.B.C.

S.C.

Unreserved
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
Unreserved
0.B.C.
EWS

EWS

EWS

Gender

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Merit Merit
Index
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098
0 2098

Open
Closed

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



